


 

 

 

 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the Student  Capgemini Offer 

1  20JG5A0511  ALEKHYA SUVARNA DEVI  Software Engineer 

2  19JG1A04A0  ALEKHYA TAMMINENI  Software Engineer 

3  19JG1A0504  AMRUTHA VENKATA SIVA SWARUPA ARISELLI  Software Engineer 

4  19JG1A1237  ANGEL PILLI  Software Engineer 

5  19JG1A04A4  ANJANI KUMARI VAKA  Software Engineer 

6  19JG1A0551  ANUHYA KAREDLA  Software Engineer 

7  19JG1A0507  BADIPETLA ROSHINI  Software Engineer 

8  20JG5A0512  BHANU DEEKSHITHA VASUPALLI  Software Engineer 

9  19JG1A0409  BODDU GEETHIKA  Software Engineer 

10  19JG1A0410  BODHIREDDY SUKRUTHI  Software Engineer 

11  20JG5A0502  BONELA HARIPRIYA  Software Engineer 

12  19JG1A0521  CHANDRAMAHANTHI NITEESHA  Software Engineer 

13  19JG1A0522  CHEKKA KAMALA VARSHA  Software Engineer 

14  19JG1A0415  CHIKKALA SRAVYA  Software Engineer 

15  20JG5A0203  CHITTURI NANDINI PRIYA  Software Engineer 

16  19JG1A0527  CHOWDARI RAMYA KRISHNA  Software Engineer 

17  19JG1A0531  DATLA ANITHA  Software Engineer 

18  20JG5A0404  DESABATTULA YAMINI  Software Engineer 

19  19JG1A0539  DHANUSHA GANDI  Software Engineer 

20  19JG1A1209  DOPPALAPUDI JYOTHIKA  Software Engineer 

21  19JG1A0528  DURGA BHAVANI DANTULURI  Software Engineer 

22  19JG1A0536  G BLESSITTA  Software Engineer 

23  19JG1A1210  GANTI ROHINI KRISHNA SINDHU  Software Engineer 
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24  19JG1A0207  GAYATRI PANDA  Software Engineer 

25  19JG1A0542  GEDDAM SATYA NEHA SRI  Software Engineer 

26  19JG1A1239  GEETHIKA CHANDANA PUTLAPUDI  Software Engineer 

27  20JG5A0505  GUDALA SANDHYA RANI  Software Engineer 

28  19JG1A0435  GUNDA GAYATRI  Software Engineer 

29  20JG5A0217  HARITHA POTNOORU  Software Engineer 

30  19JG1A0418  HEMA SREE CHINTA  Software Engineer 

31  19JG1A05C0  HIMA JAYA KEERTHANA VEMULAKONDA  Software Engineer 

32  20JG5A0204  INKULA PRAVALLIKA  Software Engineer 

33  19JG1A0574  JAHRA MOHAMMED  Software Engineer 

34  19JG1A0214  JOGA KEERTHI  Software Engineer 

35  19JG1A0461  JYOTHIRMAYI MODE  Software Engineer 

36  19JG1A1246  KARUNA SUNKAVALLI  Software Engineer 

37  20JG5A0407  KASARAPU DRUVITHA  Software Engineer 

38  19JG1A05A2  KEERTHI SANA  Software Engineer 

39  19JG1A1217  KILLI SRAVIKA  Software Engineer 

40  19JG1A0447  KONANKI SRAVANI  Software Engineer 

41  19JG1A0450  KOPPAKA VANDANA  Software Engineer 

42  20JG5A0206  KOSURI SHALINI SHIVA PRIYA  Software Engineer 

43  19JG1A1222  KUPPALA MADHU HARSHITHA  Software Engineer 

44  20JG5A0509  KUPPILI BHANU SRI HARSHINI  Software Engineer 

45  19JG1A0454  KURACHA PRAVALLIKA  Software Engineer 

46  20JG5A0207  KURAKULA KARUNA  Software Engineer 

47  19JG1A1234  LAKSHMI PRASANNA PENUMATSA  Software Engineer 
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48  19JG1A04A5  LAVANYA VANAPALLI  Software Engineer 

49  19JG1A0455  MADDULA BHUVANESWARI  Software Engineer 

50  19JG1A0566  MADINA HAZIYABANU  Software Engineer 

51  19JG1A0456  MAHANTHI HIMAJA  Software Engineer 

52  19JG1A0569  MAMIDISETTI DOLA LAKSHMI  Software Engineer 

53  19JG1A0571  MARGANA NEELIMA  Software Engineer 

54  19JG1A1253  MEGHANA VYSYARAJU  Software Engineer 

55  19JG1A0573  MODALAVALASA SUSHMA  Software Engineer 

56  19JG1A0219  MUDDALA ROSHINI MANI  Software Engineer 

57  19JG1A0220  MUGADA RAMYA SRI  Software Engineer 

58  19JG1A1232  NAMLA HARSHINI  Software Engineer 

59  19JG1A0488  NANDINI SAJJA  Software Engineer 

60  19JG1A0580  NIDADAVOLU NAGA VAISHNAVI  Software Engineer 

61  19JG1A0407  NIKHILA BALIJI  Software Engineer 

62  19JG1A0468  NOWBATHULA BHAGYA PRIYA  Software Engineer 

63  19JG1A0585  PARAMSETTI JAYA NANDANA  Software Engineer 

64  20JG5A0213  PATNANA DEVI SRAVYA  Software Engineer 

65  19JG1A0590  POLIPILLI SANDHYA RANI  Software Engineer 

66  19JG1A0591  POOJITHA SAI BOBBA  Software Engineer 

67  19JG1A0593  POTHURAJU KAVYA  Software Engineer 

68  19JG1A0481  PYLA BHARGAVI  Software Engineer 

69  20JG5A0218  RAMISETTI NAGA SARANYA  Software Engineer 

70  19JG1A0483  RAMISETTI RAJASRI MEENAMRUTHA  Software Engineer 

71  19JG1A0485  RAYAPUREDDI NAGA PRANAVI  Software Engineer 
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72  19JG1A0599  REDDI SANTHOSHI  Software Engineer 

73  19JG1A1255  RENUKA YATHIRAJYAM  Software Engineer 

74  19JG1A05A1  REVADI SAI TULASI PRASANNA  Software Engineer 

75  19JG1A0479  SAI SNIGDA SAMIRA POTTELA  Software Engineer 

76  19JG1A05C6  SANJUSHA VENKATA YEDUPATI  Software Engineer 

77  19JG1A05A6  SEERA PRIYANKA RAO  Software Engineer 

78  19JG1A1243  SHAMREEN SHAMREEN  Software Engineer 

79  19JG1A0227  SIDDA DEEPTHI  Software Engineer 

80  19JG1A1244  SISTA SAI VENKATA TEJASWINI  Software Engineer 

81  19JG1A0533  SREELEKHA DUDDU  Software Engineer 

82  19JG1A05A4  SRILAKSHMI SRAVYA SARIPAKA  Software Engineer 

83  19JG1A0596  SUPRIYA RAVILLA  Software Engineer 

84  19JG1A04A6  USHA VUNGARALA  Software Engineer 

85  19JG1A0403  USHMITHA ANNAPANENI  Software Engineer 

86  19JG1A05B7  VALLAMSETTI SUCHARITHA  Software Engineer 

87  19JG1A05B8  VALLURI SAI AMRUTHA  Software Engineer 

88  19JG1A1242  VANDANA SANA  Software Engineer 

89  19JG1A05B9  VATTIPALLI RADHIKA VAISHNAVI  Software Engineer 

90  19JG1A05C1  VURITI RAMA JOSHITHA  Software Engineer 

91  19JG1A05C5  YAMALA HARSHA SRAVANI  Software Engineer 

92  19JG1A0548  YASHILA JONNADA  Software Engineer 

93  19JG1A1241  YASWANTHI SAMBANGI  Software Engineer 

94  19JG1A1256  YEMINEDI LEESHMA  Software Engineer 

95  19JG1A04A8  YENDRU SRINIKITHA  Software Engineer 
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96  19JG1A0501  AKKINA NIHARIKA  Software Engineer 

97  19JG1A0541  ANANDITA DAKSHAYANI GARIMELLA  Software Engineer 

98  19JG1A0505  ARUNA KUMARI KUMBHAM  Software Engineer 

99  19JG1A0511  BATCHU SREENIDHI  Software Engineer 

100  19JG1A0518  CHAGANTI SOUMYA SRI  Software Engineer 

101  19JG1A0519  CHAITANYA SREE GUNTURU  Software Engineer 

102  19JG1A0550  CHANDU KADIYALA  Software Engineer 

103  19JG1A0525  CHIRUKURI ESWARI  Software Engineer 

104  19JG1A0530  DASARI KAVYA SREE  Software Engineer 

105  19JG1A05B5  HARSHINI THATAVARTI  Software Engineer 

106  19JG1A1227  JAHNAVI LOTHUGEDDA  Software Engineer 

107  19JG1A1218  KODUKULA VENKATA SATYA SIRISHA  Software Engineer 

108  19JG1A1220  KOTA SNEHA SAI SREE  Software Engineer 

109  19JG1A0567  MAGADAPALLI SWETHA KALA  Software Engineer 

110  19JG1A0578  NAGA SAI HARANI NARAYANAM  Software Engineer 

111  19JG1A1231  NALLALA LEELA VEERA SURYA PARVATHI  Software Engineer 

112  19JG1A1233  NAVYATHA KOMMIREDDI  Software Engineer 

113  19JG1A0223  PANDITI DIVYANJALI  Software Engineer 

114  19JG1A0584  PANNEM YASHASWINI  Software Engineer 

115  19JG1A0586  PARMEENNISHA  Software Engineer 

116  19JG1A05A3  SAI LAKSHMI SINDHURA SANGAM  Software Engineer 

117  19JG1A1245  SREELEKHA KOLLA  Software Engineer 

118  19JG1A1251  SRI VIDYA VALLABHAJOSYULA  Software Engineer 

119  19JG1A05B2  SUHANA SYED  Software Engineer 
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120  20JG5A1209  VEMANA BHAVANI PRASANNA  Software Engineer 

121  19JG1A0508  YAMUNA BAIREDLA  Software Engineer 

122  19JG1A0538  GAYATHRI GADU  Sr. Software Engineer 

123  19JG1A0576  MUVVALA HARSHITHA  Sr. Software Engineer 

124  19JG1A05B4  VENKATA LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA THAGARAMPUDI  Sr. Software Engineer 

125  19JG1A05C2  YELLAPANTULA SAI ANUSHA  Sr. Software Engineer 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the Student  TCS ‐ Offer 

1 19JG1A0518 CHAGANTI SOUMYA SRI TCS-DIGITAL 
2 19JG1A0538 GADU GAYATHRI TCS-DIGITAL 
3 19JG1A0489 SAMAL JAHNAVI TCS-Codevita 
4 19JG1A0403 ANNAPANENI USHMITHA TCS-NINJA 
5 19JG1A0409 BODDU GEETHIKA TCS-NINJA 
6 19JG1A0410 BODHIREDDY SUKRUTHI TCS-NINJA 
7 19JG1A0415 CHIKKALA SRAVYA TCS-NINJA 
8 19JG1A0418 CHINTA HEMA SREE TCS-NINJA 
9 19JG1A0426 GANDROTHU SUPRAJA TCS-NINJA 
10 19JG1A0451 KOSURU KAVYA TCS-NINJA 
11 19JG1A0459 MATCHA SAI SUBRAHMANYESWARI TCS-NINJA 
12 19JG1A0464 NAGIREDDY AMRUTHA SAI TCS-NINJA 
13 19JG1A0481 PYLA BHARGAVI TCS-NINJA 
14 19JG1A0485 RAYAPUREDDI NAGAPRANAVI TCS-NINJA 
15 19JG1A0507 BADIPETLA ROSHINI TCS-NINJA 
16 19JG1A0508 BAIREDLA YAMUNA TCS-NINJA 
17 19JG1A0515 BUDARAYAVALASA PRATIBHA JAGATI TCS-NINJA 
18 19JG1A0519 CHAITANYA SREE GUNTURU TCS-NINJA 
19 19JG1A0523 CHEVVAKULA VASAVI TCS-NINJA 
20 19JG1A0530 DASARI KAVYA SREE TCS-NINJA 
21 19JG1A0532 DEVAVARAPU SUVARNA MANJARI TCS-NINJA 
22 19JG1A0536 G BLESSITTA TCS-NINJA 
23 19JG1A0539 GANDI DHANUSHA TCS-NINJA 
24 19JG1A0541 GARIMELLA ANANDITA DAKSHAYANI TCS-NINJA 
25 19JG1A0550 KADIYALA CHANDU TCS-NINJA 
26 19JG1A0551 KAREDLA ANUHYA TCS-NINJA 
27 19JG1A0558 KONCHADA AISHWARYA LAKSHMI TCS-NINJA 
28 19JG1A0562 KUPPILI SAI SINDHURA TCS-NINJA 
29 19JG1A0567 MAGADAPALLI VENKATA SWETHA KALA TCS-NINJA 
30 19JG1A0569 MAMIDISETTI DOLA LAKSHMI TCS-NINJA 
31 19JG1A0573 MODALAVALASA SUSHMA TCS-NINJA 
32 19JG1A0576 MUVVALA HARSHITHA TCS-NINJA 
33 19JG1A0578 NARAYANAM NAGA SAI HARANI TCS-NINJA 
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34 19JG1A0587 PEDADA JYOTHI SRI TCS-NINJA 
35 19JG1A0590 POLIPILLI SANDHYA RANI TCS-NINJA 
36 19JG1A0596 RAVILLA SUPRIYA TCS-NINJA 
37 19JG1A05B2 SYED SUHANA TCS-NINJA 
38 19JG1A05B4 T VENKATA LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA TCS-NINJA 
39 19JG1A05B5 THATAVARTI HARSHINI TCS-NINJA 
40 19JG1A05B9 VATTIPALLI RADHIKA VAISHNAVI TCS-NINJA 
41 19JG1A05C1 VURITI RAMA JOSHITHA TCS-NINJA 
42 19JG1A05C2 Y SAI ANUSHA TCS-NINJA 
43 19JG1A05C5 YAMALA HARSHA SRAVANI TCS-NINJA 
44 19JG1A05C6 YEDUPATI VENKATA SANJUSHA TCS-NINJA 
45 19JG1A1220 KOTA SNEHA SAI SREE TCS-NINJA 
46 19JG1A1225 LALAM NIKITHA TCS-NINJA 
47 19JG1A1227 LOTHUGEDDA JAHNAVI TCS-NINJA 
48 19JG1A1231 NALLALA LEELA VEERA SURYA PARVATHI TCS-NINJA 
49 19JG1A1241 SAMBANGI YASWANTHI TCS-NINJA 
50 19JG1A1245 SREELEKHA KOLLA TCS-NINJA 
51 19JG1A1246 SUNKAVALLI KARUNA TCS-NINJA 
52 19JG1A1249 THONINGI SRUTHI TCS-NINJA 
53 19JG1A1256 YEMINEDI LEESHMA TCS-NINJA 
54 20JG5A0204 INKULA PRAVALLIKA TCS-NINJA 
55 20JG5A0206 KOSURI SHALINI SHIVA PRIYA TCS-NINJA 
56 20JG5A0207 KURAKULA KARUNA TCS-NINJA 
57 20JG5A0217 POTNOORU HARITHA TCS-NINJA 
58 20JG5A0220 THONDARAPU LAVANYA TCS-NINJA 
59 20JG5A0221 YANDRAPU JYOSHNA TCS-NINJA 
60 20JG5A0222 YEDUVAKA PUSHPA AMRUTHA LAKSHMI TCS-NINJA 
61 20JG5A0402 BOMMULURI SWARNA MANASA TCS-NINJA 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the Student  Infosys Offer 

1  19JG1A0525  CHIRUKURI ESWARI  InfyTQ ‐ Systems Engineer 

2  19JG1A1212  IMMANI SHALOOM PRATHIBHA  InfyTQ ‐ Systems Engineer 

3  19JG1A0447  KONANKI SRAVANI  InfyTQ ‐ Systems Engineer 

4  19JG1A0578  NARAYANAM NAGA SAI HARANI  InfyTQ ‐ Systems Engineer 

5  19JG1A0483  RAMISETTI RAJASRI MEENAMRUTHA  InfyTQ ‐ Systems Engineer 

6  19JG1A05A8  SHAIK SHAHNAZ ALISHA  InfyTQ ‐ Systems Engineer 

7  19JG1A0495  SHAMBAVI MUDLIYAR  HackWithInfy ‐ Systems Engineer 
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